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Percent of Students Tested

2001 Regents Math A

P

%

Canandaigua

Manchester-Shortsville

Victor

Clyde-Savannah

Palmyra-Macedon

Gananda

Sodus

Williamson

Seneca Falls

WFL BOCES

—&— %tested55-100

0.92

0.85

0.90

0.88

0.92

0.72

0.47

0.62

0.97

0.81

—— %tested65-100

0.86

0.74

0.84

0.82

0.75

0.57

0.31

0.21

0.81

0.66

Y%tested85-100

0.50

0.35

0.35

0.24

0.18

0.24

0.03

0.00

0.27

0.24




%tested55-100 %tested65-100 %tested85-100

Canandaigua 0.92 0.86 0.50
Manchester-Shortsville 0.85 0.74 0.35
Victor 0.90 0.84 0.35
Clyde-Savannah 0.88 0.82 0.24
Palmyra-Macedon 0.92 0.75 0.18
Gananda 0.72 0.57 0.24
Sodus 0.47 0.31 0.03
Williamson 0.62 0.21 0.00
Seneca Falls 0.97 0.81 0.27

WFL BOCES 0.81 0.66 0.24



